MASLANKA Disposable cytology brush
Disposable cytology brush
Complete
protection
Disposable
E4210
E4218
E4222
H. + H. Maslanka Chirurgische Instrumente GmbH
Stockacherstraße 172 · 78532 Tuttlingen / Germany
Tel.: +49 7461 9607 - 0 · Fax: +49 7461 - 47 32 · info@maslanka.de · www.maslanka.de
Article number Working channel Brush diameter Brush length Working length PU
E4210-120 Ø 1.2 mm Ø 1.0 mm ~ 10 mm 120 cm 10 pcs
E4210-230 Ø 1.2 mm Ø 1.0 mm ~ 10 mm 230 cm 10 pcs
       Disposable
cytology brush
E4218-120 Ø 2.0 mm Ø 2.2 mm ~ 15 mm 120 cm 10 pcs
E4218-180 Ø 2.0 mm Ø 2.2 mm ~ 15 mm 180 cm 10 pcs
E4222-230 Ø 2.8 mm Ø 2.2 mm ~ 15 mm 230 cm 10 pcs
Swivel brush thanks
to rotating ring
Ergonomic handle
Closure of the working channel with the
ball head prevents cross-contamination
Ball head as protection against
damage in the endoscope
Stable shaft for
optimised force transfer
Short distance between the head
and brush for direct contact
10
/2
0
2
0
 |
EN 04
83